
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER  

FOR 

BID for  
 

ARMORED CAR SERVICES 

 

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: IRMA MILLIE LARA 

SPECIFICATION NO.:   125437 

CONFERENCE DATE:   FEBRUARY 18, 2016 – 10 AM 

CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET, 

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602  

BID AND BOND ROOM 103 

 

 

ATTENDEE(S): 

 

 

 

 



1 

 

PRE BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME:   Armored Car Services 

SPECIFICATION No.:    125437 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, February 18, 2016 at 10 AM 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   City Hall, Bid and Bond Room 103 

USER DEPARTMENT:    DOF – Department of Finance 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Irma Yamili Lara at Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org    
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:    March 31, 2016 
 
 Attendee 

First Name 
Attendee 

Last Name 
Company Address Telephone Email Fax 

1 J.R.  Davis DAVIS BANCORP. P.O. Box 1690 
Barrington, IL 60011-1690 

847-998-9000 
Ext. 4490 

jrdavis@davisbancorp.com  n/a 

2 Richard A. Davis DAVIS BANCORP. P.O. Box 1690 
Barrington, IL 60011-1690 

847-998-9000 
Ext. 4466 

rdavis@davisbancorp.com n/a 

3 Bill  Sheehan GARDA  2100 W. 21
st
 Street 

Broadview, IL 60155 
708-906-1226 bill.sheehan@garda.com  n/a 

4 Steve  Sakai City of Chicago –  
Finance 

121 N. LaSalle St., 7
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-2894 Steve.Sakai@cityofchicago.org  n/a 

5 Teri  Davis City of Chicago –  
Finance  

121 N. LaSalle St., 7
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-9080 Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org  n/a 

6 Sandra  Scamardi Chicago Public 
Library  

400 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312-747-4269 SScamardi@chipublib.org  n/a 

7 Teri Campbell Chicago Public 
Library  

400 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 60605 

N/A tcampbell@chipublib.org  n/a 

8 Bharat Patel Chicago Public 
Library  

400 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 60605 

N/A bpatel@chipublib.org n/a 

9 Ernest  Givens Chicago Public 
Library  

400 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL 60605 

N/A egivens@chipublib.org  n/a 

10 William 
  

Dotson City of Chicago –  
Procurement Serv. 

121 N. LaSalle St., 8
th
 Floor 

Chicago, IL 60602 
N/A William.Dotson@cityofchicago.org  n/a 

 

 

mailto:Irma.Lara@cityofchicago.org
mailto:jrdavis@davisbancorp.com
mailto:rdavis@davisbancorp.com
mailto:bill.sheehan@garda.com
mailto:Steve.Sakai@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Teri.Davis@cityofchicago.org
mailto:SScamardi@chipublib.org
mailto:tcampbell@chipublib.org
mailto:egivens@chipublib.org
mailto:William.Dotson@cityofchicago.org

